A SI-Lite
Low-cost AS-Interface IC
© 2010  Zentrum Mikroelektronik Dresden AG— Rev. 2.01
All rights reserved. The material contained herein may not be reproduced, adapted, merged, translated, stored, or used without the prior written consent of the copyright owner.
The information furnished in this publication is subject to changes without notice.
Brief Description
A SI-Lite is a CMOS integrated circuit for AS-I
(Actuator Sensor Interface) networks. The AS-I low-

other third party, and any such customer, licensee and any other third party hereby waives any liability of ZMD AG for any damages in connection with or arising out of the furnishing,
performance or use of this technical data, whether based on contract, warranty, tort (including negligence), strict liability, or otherwise.
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Product Description Packaging
A2SI-L14-ST A2SI-Lite 14 pin SOP, 150 mils package
(without diagnostic pins)
Tube
A2SI-L14-SR Tape & Reel
A2SI-L16-ST A2SI-Lite 16 pin SOP, 150 mils package
(with diagnostic pins)
Tube
A2SI-L16-SR Tape & Reel